satisfies the foregoing conditions and is renewed within the
specified protest period .

If this order becomes final and effective on the date
described above, any party substantially affected may request
judicial review by the Florida Supreme Court in the case of an
electric, gas or telephone utility or by the First District Court
of Appeal in the case of a water or wastewater utility by filing a
notice of appeal with the Director, Division of Records 1ind
Reporting and filing a copy of the notice of appeal and the filing
fee with the appropriate court. This filing must be completed
within thirty (30) days of the effective dat e of this order,
pursuant to Rule 9.110, Florida Rules of Appellate Procedure. The
notice of appeal must be in the form specified in Rule 9.900(a),
Florida Rules of Appellate Procedure.

tt!OO
~0~

U'TlunES, INC. Of' FLORIDA
G)()
l.'l:l~l.'l:l

MARION AND PfNELLAS COUNnEs SCHEDULE NO. t l.'I:I::U
AFUOC RATES - 12 MONTM AV1:RAOE DOCKET NO. 950337- WS (])>--)

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 1992 z zo
0·

%TO DISCOUNTED ttl
TOTAL SP'ECfFIC ADJUSTED TOTAL COST WEIGHTED MONTlfLY \Ofn

CLASS OF CAPtTAL CAPt TAl ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR CAPITAL RATE COST RATE Vl()
0 I

w \0
WV1
~ I

I ~

1 COMMON EOutTY 167.345 0 167.345 400~ 1064% 4.28"- ~~
fn\0

2 LONO-TERM DEBT 39.505 0 39,505 945% 6.00"- 0.57"- 0

31NT1:RCOMPANY PAYABLES 162.447 0 162,447 3886% 9,47"- 3.611%
tz:l
0
tz:l

4 CUSTOMER OEPOsrTS 7.035 0 7.035 1611"- 11.00% 0.10% I

~

5 TAX CREOfTS-ZERO COST 111.499 0 16,499 3.95% 000% 0.00% en

II TAX CREOfTS-WSOHTEO COST 0 0 0 000% 000% 0.00%

7 DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 25.247 0 25.247 604"- 000% 0.00%

TOTAL 41110711 0 41110711 100~ ll.llt% 0.0071bl20712

't1t10
~0~

unUTIES, INC. Of FlORIDA Q()
triXtrl

MARION AND PINEllAS COUNTIES SCHEDUlE NO. 2 trl~
AFUOC RATES - 12 MONTM AVERAOE DOCKET NO. 9$0337 - WS \01-.,]
YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31. 1ft4 z zo

0•

"TO OtSCOUNTED 't1
TOTAl SPE~FIC ADJUSTED TOTAl COST WBOHTED MONTHlY \0[/)

ClASS OF CAPITAl CAPITAl ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR CAPITAl RATE COST RATE Ul()
0 I

w \0
WU1
-..J I

I .....
1 COMMON EQUITY 207.5~ 0 207.595 44.86% 10.64% 4.77% ~~

[/)\0

2lONO-TERM DEBT 15,11&4 0 15,684 3.39% 8.00% 0.20" 0

31NTERCOMPANY PAYABlES 172.11&4 0 172.684 37.32% 9.52% 3.55%
ttl
0
ttl

4 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 9.377 0 9,377 2.03% 6.00% 0.12% I

~
5 TAX CREDITS -ZERO COST 19.032 0 19,032 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

[/)

6 TAX CREOfTS-WBOHTED COST 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

7 DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 38,3-41 0 38,341 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

TOTAl 482 713 0 462 713 87.60% 8.&5% 0.007zoeeseeG

'1:100 IITlUnE
MARl~

LAKE IITlUTY SERVICES, INC.

SaiEDutE NO. 3 )1 0 ~ AFUDC I G')(')
AFUDC RATE S - 12 III~TH AVERAGE

DOCKET NO. 150337- WS ttl :><I tt:! Y£AR9

YEAR aiDED D ECEMBER 31 , 1994

ttl :>::I
1-'"'3
0 z

"TO DISCOUNT£0 zo
0·

TOTAl SPECIFIC ADJUSTED TOTAl COST WEIOHTED III~THlY
ClASS OF CAPfTAl CAPfTAl ADJUSTMeNTS TEST YEAR CAPITAl RATE COST RATE "C1

"TO

ID(/)

oOJUSTED TOTAl

Vl()

CAPITAl

0 I

EST YEAR

WID
WVI 1 COMMO

1 COMMON EOUITY 379,!144 0 379,!144 48.35'11 11 .29% 5.48'11 -.JI
I 1-' 2LON0-1

2l0NO- TERM DEBT 371,591 0 371,591 47.211% 9.52% 4.50% ~ol>

34,311 49.67'11

(/)ID
3 1NTERCI 0

3 SHORT- TERM DEBT 0 0 0 0.00'11 0 00'11 0 .00'11
33.557 48 58'11

.., 4 cusTo•

4 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 9,583 0 9,583 1 .22'11 8.00'11 0.07'11 0
0 o.~

..,
5 TAX CAE

5 TAX CREDITS-ZERO CI>ST 0 0 0 0.00'11 0 .00'11 0.00'11 I

028,

~

192

(/) 8 TAX CAE

a TAX CREOITS - WBOKTED COST 0 0 0 0.00'11 0 00'11 0.00'11
0 0.00~

7 DEFERRI

7 DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 24,880 ______ o
24,880 3.14'11 0 .00'11 0.80'11

0 0.00'

TOTAl

TOTAl 785 798 0 785 798 100.00'11 10.03'11 0 .00835851103

1,022 148

~~ _..!.00-=-oq

lAKE UTlUTY SERVICES INC
AFUOC RATEs - 12 MoNTH AVERAGE

LAKE Pt.Acm unlmEs. INC. YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 1994
AFUOC RATES - 12 MONTH AVERAGE
YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 1994

1' TO ClASS OF CAPrTAl TOTAl

TOTAl SPECIFIC AOJIUSTEO TOTAl CAPITAL

ClASS OF CAPfTAl CAPITAl ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR CAPITAl

1 COMMON EQUITY
379.944

1 COMMON EQUITY 34.311 0 34.311 49.67" 2LONO- TERM DEBT
371,591

2 lONG- TERM DEBT 33,557 0 33.557 48.58.,/ 3 SHORT- TERM DEBT
0

3 SHORT-TERM DEBT 0 0 0 0.0()'11 4 CUSTOMER DEPoSITS
9.583

4 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 192 0 192 0.28, 5 TAX CREDITS-ZERO CtJST
0

5 TAX CREDITS-ZERO COST 0 0 0 0.00~ 6 TAX CREDITs -WBGHTED COST
0

e TAX CREOITS-WBGHTED COST 0 0 0 0 .00' 7 DEFERRED INCOME TAXES
24,880

7 DEF~D INCOME TAXES 1,022 0 1.022 1.48 TOTAL
7as? se

TOTAl 89082 0 69082 100.00
•

totjt10 ------ ~Oi§
nEAR~: VERDE unLnEs. •c. sa.EDUU No. 5 G)()

tll~tll
AFUOC RATES - 12 MONTH AVERAGE DOCKET NO. 950331 - WS tll:O
YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31. 1994 ... >-3

"" z zo
"TO otSCOUNT£0 0·

TOTAL SPECIFIC ADJUSTED TOTAL COST WE10HTED MONTHLY totj
ClASS OF CAPfTAL CAPITAL ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR CAPITAL RATE COST RATE IDOO

U'l()
0 I

WID
WU'I